Art Club Schedule

Fall

- 2012

Wednesday, August 15th
Wednesday, August 22"
Wednesday, August 29"
Wednesday, September 5™
Wednesday, September 12"
Wednesday, September 19"
Wednesday, September 26™
Wednesday, October 3
Wednesday, October 10™
Wednesday, October 17"
Wednesday, October 24™
Wednesday, October 31%
Wednesday, November 7"
Wednesday, November 14"
Wednesday, November 21%!
Wednesday, November 28"
Wednesday, December 5"
Wednesday, December 12"

Informational Art Club Meeting

6" Grade Meets

7" and 8™ Meets

6" Grade Meets

7" and 8" Meets

6" Grade Meets

7" and 8™ Meets

Field Trip — Sculpture Walk — 6™ Grade!!
Field Trip — Sculpture Walk — 7" and 8" Grades!!
NO ART CLUB - FALL BREAK

6" Grade Meets

7" and 8" Meets

6" Grade Meets

7" and 8" Meets

No Art Club — Thanksgiving Break

6" Grade Meets

7" and 8" Meets - Last meeting until January

6" Grade Meets - Last meeting until January

Schedules for the second half of the school year will be
given out at the last meeting in December.



